

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
GR 603/10 (R 603/10)
WBND010004882010
WB00619

Order No. 73
Dated 16.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
All the accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.
They are examined u/s 313 CrPC. Statement recorded in separate sheets be kept
with the record. Accused will not adduce any D.W.
To 13.08.2024 for argument.
Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar