

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay
GR-603/2010(R-603/2010)
WBND010066782023
WB00676

Order No. 86
Dated 06.01.26

Accused person namely Prosenjit Biswas , Sunil Halder , Dinobandhu Halder ,
Dipankar Halder , Subrata Halder, Ranu Mondal, Tufan Mondal,
Buddhadeb Ghosh, Prabir Ghosh, , Sailen Ghosh, Gangadhar Ghosh, Rabon Mondal,
Madhusudan Mondal and Bikash Mondal on CB are found present on call and
represented by their ld.advocates.
Accused Santu Mondal is found absent on call and represented by his ld. advocate by
filed an application u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.
Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no.15 & 17.
Ld. PP is present
Hearing the submission of ld. Spl PP and ld. defense counsel , the prayer is allowed.
No witness is present today.
The case is adjourned.
To.17.01.2026 for evidence of witnesses as last chance of CSW no.13 (Haque Saheb) ,
15(Dr. Ashis Biswas) & 17 (Dr. Swapan Roy)
Accused on CB are as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar